

This is for information for all concerned that Murshidabad District Govt and Non-Govt Inter College Sports and Games Championship- 2024-25 is going to held on 05-07.02.2025 at the college play ground. For this purpose a Souvenir will be published as per standing practice. So, advertisement is invited from Bonafide advertisers for publication in the said Souvenir. Rate of contribution for the same will be as follows:

Backside of Front page- Rs.5,000(Rs five thousand only);

Back page(either side) : Rs.3,000(Rs.five thousand only);

Inner page (Full) : Rs.2,000(Rs. Two thousand only);

Inner page(half) : Rs.1,000(Rs. One thousand only).

Interested advertisers are also requested to apply in the format, given in Annexure 1.

N.B: Advertisement for any prohibited product/items will not be allowed for publication

(Dr.Somnath Bandyopadhyay) Principal Principal

Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College P.O.-Aurangabad, Dt.- Murshidabad

Annexure 1

Murshidabad District Govt and Non-Govt Inter College Sports and Games Championship- 2024-25

Date of Program: 05-07.02.2025

Venue: Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College

Advertisement contract form

То

The Principal Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College Aurangabad, Murshidabad-742201.



Sub: Participation in advertisement for Murshidabad District Govt and Non-Govt Inter College Sports and Games Championship- 2024-25

Sir,

I/we are happy to inform you that our agency is willing to participate at the advertisement for Murshidabad District Govt and Non-Govt Inter College Sports and Games Championship- 2024-25, scheduled to be held on **05-07.02.2025** at your College. Our agency details are given below:

1. Name of the agency:

- 2. Address:
- 3. Advertising matter:

4.	Payment details: (Rs)					-	
	Cheque	No:		Date:	Name	of	the
	Bank:Branch						
	In		of	NEFT/RTGS/'Fund	Transfer:	Transa	action
	ID: (Institutio	ons' banl	k details:	State, SME Aurangabad B	Branch, Account No: 1	117585	5194,

Date:

Authorized signatory